



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
05/02/22	.IMPS P2P 203020168195#30/01/2022 300122 -MIR2203480467735	MIR2203480467735	05/02/22	5.90		156,682.55
05/02/22	.IMPS P2P 203020169035#30/01/2022 300122 -MIR2203480504719	MIR2203480504719	05/02/22	5.90		156,676.65
05/02/22	.IMPS P2P 203020169232#30/01/2022 300122 -MIR2203480504716	MIR2203480504716	05/02/22	5.90		156,670.75
10/02/22	IMPS-204115139014-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECT-TRENSMESH-TOMMY-RETURNS	0000204115139014	10/02/22	14,000.00		142,670.75
11/02/22	IMPS-204219127693-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMY- RETURNS-TOMMYWORKS	0000204219127693	11/02/22	2,500.00		140,170.75
11/02/22	IMPS-204221119289-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMYB ANK-RETURNS-TOMMYWORKS	0000204221119289	11/02/22	800.00		139,370.75
12/02/22	IMPS-204302159685-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRETURNS- TOMMYEFFORTS	0000204302159685	12/02/22	1,400.00		137,970.75
12/02/22	IMPS-204302161317-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMYB ANK-TOMMYRETURNS-TOMMYEFFORTS	0000204302161317	12/02/22	42.00		137,928.75
12/02/22	IMPS-204307167485-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRETURNS- TOMMYEFFORTS	0000204307167485	12/02/22	4,800.00		133,128.75
14/02/22	IMPS-204517169545-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRETURNS- TOMMYEFFORTS	0000204517169545	14/02/22	1,200.00		131,928.75
15/02/22	IMPS-204621173699-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-SYSTEM-TOMMYBILL-FILAMENTORIGINE- OFFICEBILLINGSYST	0000204621173699	15/02/22	848.00		131,080.75
17/02/22	IMPS-204815167460-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX	0000204815167460	17/02/22	1,812.00		129,268.75

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

	XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYSOLVE-SASAFILES					
18/02/22	IMPS-204911141741-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX	0000204911141741	18/02/22	1,814.00		127,454.75
	XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYSOLVES-TOMMYFILES- TOMMYRETURNS					
18/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB18114709371465	18/02/22	1,200.00		126,254.75
18/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB18114747238654	18/02/22	800.00		125,454.75
18/02/22	IMPS-204912160948-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX	0000204912160948	18/02/22	840.00		124,614.75
	XXXX2467-TCVECTETRENSMESH-TOMMYSOLVE-TOM MYRETURNS-RUPEE-STD					
19/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB19152317381641	19/02/22		14,000.00	138,614.75
19/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB19152427940145	19/02/22		4,000.00	142,614.75
19/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB19211158253634	19/02/22	900.00		141,714.75
20/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB20114740825300	20/02/22	500.00		141,214.75
20/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB20114924655332	20/02/22	500.00		140,714.75
20/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB20115131774930	20/02/22	500.00		140,214.75
20/02/22	IMPS-205111163932-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000205111163932	20/02/22	12.00		140,202.75
	XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-RISKAVERAGES-DE FLECTRISK-0.02SRE					
20/02/22	IMPS-205112178998-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000205112178998	20/02/22	18.00		140,184.75
	XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOENSTEIT-IN ITMONEY-CONNECTCC					
20/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB20123607653184	20/02/22		240.00	140,424.75
20/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO	IB20123645642858	20/02/22		350.00	140,774.75

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

Date	Description	Account No	Debit	Credit	Balance
20/02/22	URAV DAS IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO	IB20123716671164	30.00		140,744.75
20/02/22	URAV DAS IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO	IB20123813705295		400.00	141,144.75
20/02/22	URAV DAS IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO	IB20125034141368		12.00	141,156.75
20/02/22	URAV DAS IMPS-205112186815-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOEN-EFFORTP OSITIVENEGATIVE-S	0000205112186815	12.00		141,144.75
20/02/22	URAV DAS IMPS-205112189256-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOEN-EFFORT- ASE-FSE-SOLVE	0000205112189256	12.00		141,132.75
20/02/22	URAV DAS IMPS-205112191259-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOENSTEIT-AS E-FSE-SOLVE	0000205112191259	18.00		141,114.75
25/02/22	IMPS-205618128369-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOENSTEIT -EFFORT-TOMMYSOLVE-R	0000205618128369	880.00		140,234.75
25/02/22	IMPS-205618128714-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOENSTEIT- TBANK-EFFORTSOLVE-R	0000205618128714	88.00		140,146.75
25/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB25180840268593	40.00		140,106.75
26/02/22	IMPS-205718185458-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYEE-TE-TA-THT-TT-T ACM-TMONEY-EFFORTRE	0000205718185458	2,420.00		137,686.75
26/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB26182448556974		112.00	137,798.75
26/02/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB26182532657491		40.00	137,838.75
01/03/22	IMPS-206019112986-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000206019112986	14,000.00		123,838.75

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

	XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRE					
02/03/22	IMPS-206121128648-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORTS	0000206121128648	02/03/22	2,412.00		121,426.75
02/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB02212042242206	02/03/22		412.00	121,838.75
03/03/22	IMPS-206214176917-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRETURNS	0000206214176917	03/03/22	840.00		120,998.75
04/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204115139014#10/02/2022 100222 -MIR2206138809830	MIR2206138809830	04/03/22	5.90		120,992.85
04/03/22	IMPS-206315196002-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORTS	0000206315196002	04/03/22	840.00		120,152.85
04/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB04150152453336	04/03/22		400.00	120,552.85
04/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204219127693#11/02/2022 110222 -MIR2206239726413	MIR2206239726413	04/03/22	5.90		120,546.95
04/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204302159685#12/02/2022 120222 -MIR2206239914507	MIR2206239914507	04/03/22	5.90		120,541.05
04/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204302161317#12/02/2022 120222 -MIR2206239914482	MIR2206239914482	04/03/22	4.14		120,536.91
04/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204221119289#11/02/2022 120222 -MIR2206239925852	MIR2206239925852	04/03/22	4.14		120,532.77
04/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204307167485#12/02/2022 120222 -MIR2206239914494	MIR2206239914494	04/03/22	5.90		120,526.87
04/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204517169545#14/02/2022 140222 -MIR2206340938370	MIR2206340938370	04/03/22	5.90		120,520.97
04/03/22	IMPS-206322199313-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORTS	0000206322199313	04/03/22	2,440.00		118,080.97
04/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB04222523961903	04/03/22		200.00	118,280.97

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

05/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB05225952951410	05/03/22	1,400.00		116,880.97
05/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB05230035964532	05/03/22		420.00	117,300.97
05/03/22	IMPS-206423146628-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-ASTONIXHOMEEFFO RTS	0000206423146628	05/03/22	4,800.00		112,500.97
05/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB05230315395506	05/03/22		400.00	112,900.97
05/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB05234240817982	06/03/22		400.00	113,300.97
05/03/22	IMPS-206423161077-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORTS	0000206423161077	06/03/22	17,000.00		96,300.97
06/03/22	IMPS-206502166351-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORTS -TOMMYRETURNS-6M2022	0000206502166351	06/03/22	840.00		95,460.97
10/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204621173699#15/02/2022 160222 -MIR2206546357946	MIR2206546357946	10/03/22	4.14		95,456.83
10/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204815167460#17/02/2022 170222 -MIR2206546504356	MIR2206546504356	10/03/22	5.90		95,450.93
10/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204911141741#18/02/2022 180222 -MIR2206647068403	MIR2206647068403	10/03/22	5.90		95,445.03
10/03/22	.IMPS P2P 204912160948#18/02/2022 180222 -MIR2206647068398	MIR2206647068398	10/03/22	4.14		95,440.89
10/03/22	.IMPS P2P 205111163932#20/02/2022 200222 -MIR2206648169053	MIR2206648169053	10/03/22	4.14		95,436.75
10/03/22	.IMPS P2P 205112178998#20/02/2022 200222 -MIR2206648169057	MIR2206648169057	10/03/22	4.14		95,432.61
10/03/22	.IMPS P2P 205112186815#20/02/2022 200222 -MIR2206648169150	MIR2206648169150	10/03/22	4.14		95,428.47
10/03/22	.IMPS P2P 205112189256#20/02/2022 200222 -MIR2206648169061	MIR2206648169061	10/03/22	4.14		95,424.33

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

10/03/22	.IMPS P2P 205112191259#20/02/2022 200222 -MIR2206648169298	MIR2206648169298	10/03/22	4.14		95,420.19
11/03/22	.IMPS P2P 205618128369#25/02/2022 250222 -MIR2206850869618	MIR2206850869618	11/03/22	4.14		95,416.05
11/03/22	.IMPS P2P 205618128714#25/02/2022 250222 -MIR2206850869634	MIR2206850869634	11/03/22	4.14		95,411.91
11/03/22	.IMPS P2P 205718185458#26/02/2022 260222 -MIR2206851435801	MIR2206851435801	11/03/22	5.90		95,406.01
11/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB11151826088298	11/03/22	800.00		94,606.01
11/03/22	IMPS-207015112532-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORT- FILES	0000207015112532	11/03/22	200.00		94,406.01
16/03/22	IMPS-207508128013-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORTS --RETURNS	0000207508128013	16/03/22	840.00		93,566.01
16/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16084853470194	16/03/22	40.00		93,526.01
16/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16084921490068	16/03/22		40.00	93,566.01
16/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16084945758490	16/03/22		40.00	93,606.01
16/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16085017114807	16/03/22		10.00	93,616.01
17/03/22	IMPS-207619108923-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXXXX-XXXXXX-F ILAMENT-REVERSE-BIBA	0000207619108923	17/03/22	1,800.00		91,816.01
20/03/22	IMPS-207905130281-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXXXX-XXXXXX-TOM MYEFFORTS--DEFFOURTE	0000207905130281	20/03/22	1,215.00		90,601.01
20/03/22	IMPS-207916192907-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXXXX-XXXXXX-TOM	0000207916192907	20/03/22	4,812.00		85,789.01

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

DATE	DESCRIPTION	IB	DATE	AMOUNT	BALANCE
20/03/22	MYVIRGE-EFFORTSSOLVE IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB20160616389527	20/03/22	14.00	85,803.01
21/03/22	IMPS-208000145202-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMY- FILAMENTORIGINE-OFFICEBILLINGSYSTEM	0000208000145202	21/03/22	4,840.00	80,963.01
22/03/22	IMPS-208113158298-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-X XXX---TOMMYEFFORTS-T-SYSTEMBILL-2.40	0000208113158298	22/03/22	2,400.00	78,563.01
23/03/22	IMPS-208213187835-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE--XXXX-XXXX---SYSTEMBIL L---4.95--2.40--1.63	0000208213187835	23/03/22	1,212.00	77,351.01
23/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB23133511171864	23/03/22	8.00	77,359.01
23/03/22	IMPS-208214106579-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--XXXX-XXXX--ARINBILL-AMER ICANREGISTRY-163	0000208214106579	23/03/22	45.64	77,313.37
23/03/22	IMPS-208214111852-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-TOMMYBILLMONEY- RAILTRACK-MOTIVE	0000208214111852	23/03/22	2.28	77,311.09
23/03/22	IMPS-208214113595-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-EMC-BILL-PASTPR ESENTFUTURE-FILFA	0000208214113595	23/03/22	112.00	77,199.09
23/03/22	IMPS-208217114829-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX--MARKMONITOR-MI NOLTA-BILL	0000208217114829	23/03/22	80.00	77,119.09
23/03/22	IMPS-208220141806-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-F8-F1-F8--SYSTE MBILLFULL	0000208220141806	23/03/22	88.00	77,031.09
23/03/22	IMPS-208220143866-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-FILAMENT-ALL--S YSTEMBILLFULL	0000208220143866	23/03/22	492.00	76,539.09

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

24/03/22	.IMPS P2P 206019112986#01/03/2022 010322 -MIR2207775400073	MIR2207775400073	24/03/22	5.90		76,533.19
24/03/22	.IMPS P2P 206214176917#03/03/2022 030322 -MIR2207877527682	MIR2207877527682	24/03/22	4.14		76,529.05
24/03/22	.IMPS P2P 206121128648#02/03/2022 030322 -MIR2207877533327	MIR2207877533327	24/03/22	5.90		76,523.15
24/03/22	.IMPS P2P 206315196002#04/03/2022 040322 -MIR2207878455505	MIR2207878455505	24/03/22	4.14		76,519.01
24/03/22	.IMPS P2P 206322199313#04/03/2022 050322 -MIR2207979641058	MIR2207979641058	24/03/22	5.90		76,513.11
24/03/22	.IMPS P2P 206502166351#06/03/2022 060322 -MIR2207979927084	MIR2207979927084	24/03/22	4.14		76,508.97
24/03/22	.IMPS P2P 206423146628#05/03/2022 060322 -MIR2207979927070	MIR2207979927070	24/03/22	5.90		76,503.07
24/03/22	.IMPS P2P 206423161077#05/03/2022 060322 -MIR2207979927077	MIR2207979927077	24/03/22	5.90		76,497.17
24/03/22	.IMPS P2P 207015112532#11/03/2022 110322 -MIR2208184189722	MIR2208184189722	24/03/22	4.14		76,493.03
25/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB25004443254056	25/03/22	400.00		76,093.03
25/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB25004521318163	25/03/22		400.00	76,493.03
25/03/22	IMPS-208400143727-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-FB-ENSTEGOENSTE IT-REPLAN-EE-MAIN	0000208400143727	25/03/22	840.00		75,653.03
25/03/22	IMPS-208400144207-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-FEKL-GIRLFRIEN DTRAINER-SENIOR	0000208400144207	25/03/22	448.00		75,205.03
25/03/22	IMPS-208401144308-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-ESTMACHINBILL-M ESELFISH-OURTEAMS	0000208401144308	25/03/22	1,440.00		73,765.03
25/03/22	IMPS-208416180587-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX	0000208416180587	25/03/22	840.00		72,925.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

	XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXXX-XXXXX //2-EFFORT RETURNS					
25/03/22	IMPS-208416186928-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXXX-XXXXX--2-EFFORTRETURNS	0000208416186928	25/03/22	1,200.00		71,725.03
25/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB25165821178029	25/03/22		20.00	71,745.03
25/03/22	IMPS-208417194131-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXXX-XXXXX--2-EFFORTRETURNS	0000208417194131	25/03/22	4,400.00		67,345.03
25/03/22	IMPS-208422185137-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXXX-XXX//2X-EFFORTSTORE-AND-RETURNS	0000208422185137	25/03/22	2,420.00		64,925.03
25/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB25224527662731	25/03/22	80.00		64,845.03
25/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB2522454881699	25/03/22		40.00	64,885.03
25/03/22	IMPS-208423195271-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-DUAL-EFFORTTENSION-RETURN	0000208423195271	25/03/22	1,240.00		63,645.03
25/03/22	IMPS-208423199495-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-DUAL-EFFORTTENSION-RETURN	0000208423199495	26/03/22	1,280.00		62,365.03
26/03/22	IMPS-208500104266-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-EFFORTTENSION-RETURNS	0000208500104266	26/03/22	1,280.00		61,085.03
26/03/22	IMPS-208500103470-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-EFFORTTENSIONS-BILL	0000208500103470	26/03/22	2,200.00		58,885.03
26/03/22	IMPS-208500107407-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-EFFORTTE NSIONS-BILL	0000208500107407	26/03/22	1,280.00		57,605.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

26/03/22	IMPS-208501107999-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-EFFORTTE NSIONS-BILL	0000208501107999	26/03/22	4,400.00		53,205.03
26/03/22	IMPS-208517128511-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-2X-EFFORTTENSION-RERETURN	0000208517128511	26/03/22	4,400.00		48,805.03
26/03/22	IMPS-208518162523-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-2X-EFFOR TTENSION-RERETURN	0000208518162523	26/03/22	4,400.00		44,405.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208612192184-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-2X-EFFORTTENSION-RERETURN	0000208612192184	27/03/22	4,400.00		40,005.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208613126872-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-2X-ATADENEZZ-INTERCHBILL	0000208613126872	27/03/22	2,800.00		37,205.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208613130913-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-2X--DEBTSTATIC-BILLS	0000208613130913	27/03/22	1,200.00		36,005.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208616185812-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-2X-EFFORTDEFFOURTEAL-W-AL	0000208616185812	27/03/22	1,242.00		34,763.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208617199431-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-2X--DE FFOURTE-RETURNS	0000208617199431	27/03/22	400.00		34,363.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208617187707-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-2X-DEF FOURTERETURNS-ACDEL	0000208617187707	27/03/22	22.00		34,341.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208617103177-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-2X-EST -FACTOREDTECMOTIVE	0000208617103177	27/03/22	18.00		34,323.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208620174141-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-2XEST-FA	0000208620174141	27/03/22	12.00		34,311.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

	CTMOTIVE-THINFILMTRA					
27/03/22	IMPS-208620174220-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-2XEST-FAC TMOTIVE-THINFILMTRA	0000208620174220	27/03/22	18.00		34,293.03
27/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB27205122323478	27/03/22		20.00	34,313.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208621182326-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-2X-EST-F ACTMOTIVE-LINECPU	0000208621182326	27/03/22	18.00		34,295.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208621180714-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-2X-EST-FA CTMOTIVE-LINECPU	0000208621180714	27/03/22	18.00		34,277.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208621181456-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEFUSE-XX XX-XXXX-2X-EST-FACTMOTIVE-LINECPU	0000208621181456	27/03/22	18.00		34,259.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208621180946-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-2X-ANTILI NECPU--TRF	0000208621180946	27/03/22	18.00		34,241.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208621185842-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-EST-- LINECPU-FACTORED	0000208621185842	27/03/22	12.00		34,229.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208621185977-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-EST--L INECPU-FACTORED	0000208621185977	27/03/22	148.00		34,081.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208621186671-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEFUSE-XX XX-XXXX-NX-EST--LINECPU-FACTORED	0000208621186671	27/03/22	48.00		34,033.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208621189329-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-EST--LIN ECP-FACTORED	0000208621189329	27/03/22	24.00		34,009.03
27/03/22	IMPS-208621189575-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-ES	0000208621189575	27/03/22	88.00		33,921.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

Date	Description	Account No	Debit	Credit	Balance
28/03/22	T--LINECPU-FACTORED				
28/03/22	IMPS-208700122597-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-DNABFR NA-TRESSRETURN-ALL	0000208700122597	18.00		33,903.03
28/03/22	IMPS-208700123127-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-DNABF RNA-TRESSRETURN-ALL	0000208700123127	342.00		33,561.03
28/03/22	IMPS-208700120790-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-DNABFRNA -TRESSRETURN-ALL	0000208700120790	188.00		33,373.03
28/03/22	IMPS-208700122709-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEFUSE-XX XX-XXXX-NX-DNABFRNA-TRESSRETURN-ALL	0000208700122709	842.00		32,531.03
28/03/22	IMPS-208700119948-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXXNX-DNABFRN A-TRESSRET-INDITEAM	0000208700119948	82.00		32,449.03
28/03/22	IMPS-208700123418-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXXNX-DNABFR NA-TRESSRET-INDITEAM	0000208700123418	842.00		31,607.03
28/03/22	IMPS-208700123437-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXXNX-DNABFRNA- TRESSRET-INDATEAM	0000208700123437	412.00		31,195.03
28/03/22	IMPS-208701123748-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXXXNXCLEAR-OLDFIL AMENTDEFFSTRATEGY	0000208701123748	18.00		31,177.03
28/03/22	IMPS-208701125471-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXXXNXCLEAR-OLD FILAMENTDEFFSTRATEGY	0000208701125471	128.00		31,049.03
28/03/22	IMPS-208701124500-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEFUSEXXX XXXXXXNXCLEAR-OLDFILAMENTDEFFSTRATEGY	0000208701124500	112.00		30,937.03
28/03/22	IMPS-208701125572-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000208701125572	4,200.00		26,737.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

	XX0994-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNX-GIRLEFFORTS- PASTPRESENTFUTURE				
28/03/22	IMPS-208701124874-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000208701124874	28/03/22	488.00	26,249.03
	XX0994-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNXRETURNS-FILA MENTPLANS-4TYEAR-				
28/03/22	IMPS-208701123922-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX	0000208701123922	28/03/22	842.00	25,407.03
	XXXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNXRETURNS-F ILAMENTPLANS-4TYEAR-				
28/03/22	IMPS-208701123983-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000208701123983	28/03/22	842.00	24,565.03
	XX0994-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNXRETURNS-FILA MENT-HACKKILLHAND				
28/03/22	IMPS-208702127248-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000208702127248	28/03/22	1,412.00	23,153.03
	XX0994-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNX-ANTIZORROWM OTIVE-52NEGTYPECC				
28/03/22	IMPS-208702127286-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX	0000208702127286	28/03/22	1,840.00	21,313.03
	XXXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNX-ANTIMOTI VE-PEOPLE-ZORROWTYPE				
28/03/22	IMPS-208703130017-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000208703130017	28/03/22	88.00	21,225.03
	XX0994-TCVECTE-FACTOREDENGG-MOTIVE--ZINC ETTESOUL-USDGREEN				
28/03/22	IMPS-208703127747-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX	0000208703127747	28/03/22	142.00	21,083.03
	XXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FACTOREDENGG-MOTIVE--Z INCETTESOUL-USDGREEN				
28/03/22	IMPS-208703127759-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR	0000208703127759	28/03/22	12.00	21,071.03
	EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FACTOR EDENGG-MOTIVE--ZINCETTESOUL-USDGREEN				
28/03/22	IMPS-208703130071-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-	0000208703130071	28/03/22	12.00	21,059.03
	XXXXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-FACTOREDENGG-MOTIVE --ZINCETTESOUL-USDGREEN				
28/03/22	IMPS-208703126702-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX	0000208703126702	28/03/22	18.00	21,041.03
	XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FACTOREDENGG-MOTIVE--ZI NCETTESOUL-USDGREEN				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

28/03/22	IMPS-208720180130-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX--ATADENE-GIRL PROJECT	0000208720180130	28/03/22	5,200.00		15,841.03
29/03/22	.IMPS P2P 207508128013#16/03/2022 160322 -MIR2208607914482	MIR2208607914482	29/03/22	4.14		15,836.89
29/03/22	IMPS-208818161976-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-12STAGE-MOTIV EREDUCTION-4TFORMAT	0000208818161976	29/03/22	1,800.00		14,036.89
29/03/22	IMPS-208820146599-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-STEPBYSTEP -ZINCETTE-ATADENEF	0000208820146599	29/03/22	128.00		13,908.89
30/03/22	IMPS-208914181243-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX- XXXX-NX-TE-TT-DUALDEBITLINES	0000208914181243	30/03/22	1,440.00		12,468.89
30/03/22	IMPS-208915192588-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-EMC-LIGHT FILAMENT-PLAYSERVER	0000208915192588	30/03/22	440.00		12,028.89
30/03/22	IMPS-208918142311-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-X XXX-NX-F1-F128-STRUCT-DEF-INITSAFET	0000208918142311	30/03/22	248.00		11,780.89
30/03/22	IMPS-208921149105-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-1024BASE-F-1 28MSTAGE-ACHIEVED	0000208921149105	30/03/22	400.00		11,380.89
30/03/22	IMPS-208921147555-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-X XXX-1024BASE-F-128MSTAGE-ACHIEVED	0000208921147555	30/03/22	800.00		10,580.89
30/03/22	IMPS-208921156444-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-1024BASEF-1 28RAILLINE128MSTAGE	0000208921156444	30/03/22	18.00		10,562.89
30/03/22	IMPS-208921156686-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-TOMMYRETURNS- ALLFREQ-GUY-GIRL	0000208921156686	30/03/22	1,240.00		9,322.89

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 99458 63333
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 31/03/2022

Statement of account

31/03/22	IMPS-209001124024-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-TRENSMESH -OLDPRAKRUTI-TERN802	0000209001124024	31/03/22	402.00		8,920.89
31/03/22	IMPS-209001124062-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-X XXX-NX-TRENSMESH-OLDPRAKRUTI-TERN802	0000209001124062	31/03/22	402.00		8,518.89
31/03/22	IMPS-209001122623-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-TRENSM-BLOOD DISORDERDEBT-BILL	0000209001122623	31/03/22	114.00		8,404.89
31/03/22	IMPS-209001122687-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-TRENSM-BLO ODDISORDERDEBT-BILL	0000209001122687	31/03/22	112.00		8,292.89
31/03/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB31010941256434	31/03/22		20.00	8,312.89
31/03/22	IMPS-209001125247-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-INTEGRATEDBA NK-COVID-ABCDEF--	0000209001125247	31/03/22	88.00		8,224.89
31/03/22	IMPS-209001125300-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-INTEGRATEDBANK- COVID-ABCDEF--	0000209001125300	31/03/22	188.00		8,036.89

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance
156,688.45

Dr Count
156

Cr Count
24

Debits
170,649.56

Credits
21,998.00

Closing Bal
8,036.89

Generated On: 31-Mar-2022 01:21

Generated By: 4530251

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does
not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013